
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3624 Pioneer Road

Verona, WI 53593

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International Lane

Madison, WI 53704

14839 Lake Drive

Forest Lake, MN 55025

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072

8011 Green Bay Rd

Kenosha, WI 53142

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2525 Peiper Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

16600 W National Avenue

New Berlin, WI 53151

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

appselectric@att.netAll Phase Power Systems LLC (608) 212-2263

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Contract 8441

Jason Voelker

sheila Johnsrud sheila@cfmwi.com

wenbin yuan wyuan@dakotaic.com

(608) 877-3539

Michelle Burse

jvoelker@centuryfence.comCentury Fence Company (262) 547-3331

mcrapp@centuryfence.comCentury Fence

Dylan Schulz

(608) 839-8031

(262) 784-8844

Dodge Data & Analytics

Construction Fabrics

Dakota Intertek Corp.

Patrick Baldwin

Anita 
LaCoursiereATC

Thomas Berg

pbaldwin@advbldgcorp.comAdvanced Building Corporation (608) 209-3848

projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782Amy Harper

mburse@bse-inc.net

Tyler Floyd

Burse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. (608) 250-9263

alacoursiere@atcllc.com

(877) 903-1909Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

tfloyd@eocncorp.com

(651) 464-7373

Concrete Specialties #2 (262) 694-3166

Mike Crapp

dylan.schulz@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

cskestimating@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties (262) 694-3166Eric Floyd

Trish Lowry
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7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

2554 County Road N

Stoughton, WI 53589

3400 silverstone Dr. ste. 106

plano, TX 75023

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

722 Walsh Rd

Madison, WI 53714

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

3907 Chestnut Oak Trail

Lima, OH 45807

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

info@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange

Mike Hackel mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

Jennifer Tran

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Keea Sainsbury

ed knepshield hktexas@flash.net

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.com

jzukowski@fearings.com

dfuhs@eco-resource.net

Jennifer Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.com

John Zukowski

tyeager@centuryfence.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC

Henry Conklin

(608) 316-5368

(608) 443-2595

(608) 295-8612

(567) 204-4837

(218) 722-2836

Greener Valley Landscaping Inc

Jagger Construction LLC

Donna Wiklund

Drax Inc (608) 819-8298

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

(858) 490-8800

(800) 451-4138

(608) 271-4800

Tara Roberts jagger.construction@yahoo.com

ed knepshield

Fearing's Audio Video Security

Eco-Resource Consulting, Inc

(920) 992-3175Terri Yeager

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Daniel Fuhs

nj@imsinfo.comIMS
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N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

6702 Pima drive

Madison , WI 53719

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

801 South Division Street

Waunakee, WI 53597

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Ousman Mbye

Craig Glinski

mbye0@yahoo.com

(262) 521-0029

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Tiffany Peters

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence

jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation

(608) 849-4654

(414) 476-9130

craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

tifpeters@quallinefence.comQual Line Fence Corporation

John Poblocki

info@megarentalsinc.com

jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction

Eric Johnson

Lawn Snow

Janel 
Christianson

(608) 334-3348

(920) 568-8699Jason Schultz

sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Work Plans

Mega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247Mega Rentals

Mary Smith nfiest@hotmail.comNorthway Fence Inc. (262) 781-7382

J Biehl

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355
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2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

Mark Herrling mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc. (608) 255-1673

Travis 
Nachreiner tnachreiner@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

(608) 836-1071 x221Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

scottg@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

(608) 592-0625

katie@speedwaysg.com (608) 836-1071 x221Katie Lichtie

Scott Glaser

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Terra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

Peter Varquez

John 
Czerepinski

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

john@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Ryan Bendixen

Nancy Lee nlee@whyterra.com

prustad@rpcattell.com

Bill 
Pulvermacher

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

(608) 592-0625

(608) 222-3180

(608) 222-3180

Pete Rustad

billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.com
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3412 Trade Dr. N.W.

Huntsville, AL 35810

2063 West Ridge Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

scott4403@frontier.comUphoff Landscaping (608) 839-4403

(608) 249-7931

TruGreen (256) 316-9651

Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc.

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

Benjamin 
Barnes benjaminbarnes@trugreenmail.com

Kevin Uphoff

(608) 849-4162Yahara Materials
304

dustin@yahara.comDustin 
O'Connell

10/3/2019


